
Table 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pont Hely.

1-3 212 MOLNÁR Anna 14494 2 - 3 3 - 0 3 - 0 8:3 109:90

2-4 Univer-Sport Kft. 7,-8,8,-6,-4 7, 12, 9 3, 7, 4

1-2 211 LASKAI Írisz 14514 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:2 118:77

3-4 Női Asztalitenisz Club Nyíregyháza 3, 13, 5 5, 7, 4

1-4 206 BORSI Eszter 15631 3 - 0 3:6 82:85

2-3 BPPK 5, 4, 3

207 CSIKI Barbara 17157 0:9 42:99

Egri Coop Sport Club

Table 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pont Hely.

1-3 210 SCHRAMMEL Cintia Anita 15994 3 - 0 3 - 2 3 - 0 9:2 113:76

2-4 KSI SE 7, 8, 6 8,-8,6,-6,8 4, 5, 2

1-2 209 KECSKEMÉTI Cintia 16119 2 - 3 3 - 0 5:6 96:101

3-4 Jászkun Volán Sport Club Kft. -8,7,-4,8,-8 9, 8, 3

1-4 208 TRIPA Alexandra 15168 3 - 0 8:5 125:109

2-3 Egri Coop Sport Club 8, 9, 3

213 PELYVA Boglárka 17122 0:9 51:99

Asztalitenisz SK Szeged

PONT 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pont Hely.

1-3 211 LASKAI Írisz 14514 3 - 0 3 - 2 3 - 1 9:3 123:87

2-4 Női Asztalitenisz Club Nyíregyháza 3, 5, 9 -7,8,-8,6,4 8, -9, 4, 7

1-2 210 SCHRAMMEL Cintia Anita 15994 1 - 3 3 - 2 4:8 93:115

3-4 KSI SE -6, -8, 5, -4 8,-8,6,-6,8

1-4 212 MOLNÁR Anna 14494 3 - 0 8:4 111:94

2-3 Univer-Sport Kft. 4, 5, 8

208 TRIPA Alexandra 15168 3:9 91:122

Egri Coop Sport Club

PONT 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pont Hely.

1-3 206 BORSI Eszter 15631 0 - 3 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:3 95:64

2-4 BPPK -12, -8, -9 5, 4, 3 6, 8, 2

1-2 209 KECSKEMÉTI Cintia 16119 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:0 102:68

3-4 Jászkun Volán Sport Club Kft. 8, 7, 4 9, 8, 3

1-4 207 CSIKI Barbara 17157 1 - 3 1:9 69:104

2-3 Egri Coop Sport Club -10, 4, -9, -8

213 PELYVA Boglárka 17122 3:7 74:104

Asztalitenisz SK Szeged
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PONT 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pont Hely.

1-3 212 MOLNÁR Anna Univer-Sport Kft. 3 - 1 1 - 3 1 - 3 5:7 109:114 4

2-4 213 PELYVA Boglárka Asztalitenisz SK Szeged 8, 4, -9, 9 -7, 9, -8, -5 -10, 6, -8, -7

1-2 207 CSIKI Barbara Egri Coop Sport Club 0 - 3 0 - 3 1:9 61:108 3

3-4 208 TRIPA Alexandra Egri Coop Sport Club -4, -8, -4 -5, -6, -2

1-4 209 KECSKEMÉTI Cintia Jászkun Volán Sport Club Kft. 3 - 1 9:2 119:84 6

2-3 211 LASKAI Írisz Női Asztalitenisz Club Nyíregyháza 8, -9, 11, 7

206 BORSI Eszter BPPK 7:4 110:93 5

210 SCHRAMMEL Cintia Anita KSI SE
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